
Part 1:  Feb 11 - Thurs 2 to 4 pm  Rutherford Campus, Ground Fl Conf Room  
Part 2:  Feb 25 - Thurs 2 to 3 pm      (1520 Rutherford Lane, Bldg 1)

Part 1:  Feb 18 - Thurs 9 to 11 am  Learning & Research Center   
Part 2:  March 1 - Tues 9 to 10 am    (2800 Spirit of Texas Drive)

Part 1:  March 22 - Tues 2 to 4 pm  One Texas Center, Room 325   
Part 2:  April 5 - Tues 2 to 3 pm    (505 Barton Springs Road)

Part 1: April 13 - Wed 8:30 to 10:30 am  Rutherford Campus, Ground Fl Conf Room   
Part 2: April 27 - Wed 8:30 to 9:30 am    (1520 Rutherford Lane, Bldg 1)

Part 1: May 10 - Tues 2 to 4 pm Learning & Research Center   
Part 2:  May 25 - Wed 2 to 3 pm   (2800 Spirit of Texas Drive)

Part 1:  June 13 - Mon 2 to 4 pm  One Texas Center, Room 325
Part 2:  June 28 - Mon 2 to 3 pm    (505 Barton Springs Road) 

Part 1:  July 14 - Thurs 2 to 4 pm Rutherford Campus, Ground Fl Conf Room  
Part 2:  July 28 - Thurs 2 to 3 pm     (1520 Rutherford Lane, Bldg 1)

Part 1:  Sept 6 - Tues 2 to 4 pm  One Texas Center, Room 325    
Part 2:  Sept 20 - Tues  2 to 3 pm    (505 Barton Springs Road)

     Day/Date   Time               Location         
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